

Order Below Exh. No. 01

Issue summons to Defendants.

Sd/-

(R. A. Sawant)

2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Date : 14.07.2025

RCS- 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 02

V.P. Filed.

Sd/-

(R. A. Sawant)

2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Date : 14.07.2025

Order Below Exh. No. 03

LOD filed.

Sd/-

(R. A. Sawant)

2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Date : 14.07.2025

RCS- 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 04

Address memo seen.

Sd/-

(R. A. Sawant)

2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Date : 14.07.2025

Order Below Exh. No. 05

Issue show cause notice .

Date : 14.07.2025

Sd/-
(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS- 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 06

Affidavit of Exh. 5 Read and Record.

Sd/-

(R. A. Sawant)

2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Date : 14.07.2025

Order Below Exh. No. 07

No caveat affidavit filed.

Sd/-

(R. A. Sawant)

2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Date : 14.07.2025

RCS- 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 08

Plaint affidavit filed.

Sd/-

(R. A. Sawant)

2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Date : 14.07.2025

Order Below Exh. No. 09

No pending suit affidavit read and record.

Sd/-

(R. A. Sawant)

2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Date : 14.07.2025