

Order Below Exh. No. 37

Keep for argument.

Date : 29.07.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS. 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 38

Reissue summons as prayed.

Date : 29.07.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 39

V.P filed

Date : 29.07.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS. 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 40

Address memo seen .

Date : 29.07.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 41

Adjournment application granted.

Date : 29.07.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS. 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 42

Production allowed.

Date : 29.07.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 43

LOD filed .

Date : 29.07.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad