

Order Below Exh. No. 56

Other side to say.

Date : 10.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 57

Affidavit of exh. 56 read and record.

Date : 10.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 58

Production of document allowed.

Date : 10.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS - 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 59

LOD Seen.

Date : 10.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 60

V.P. filed.

Date : 10.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS - 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 61

Address pursis filed.

Date : 10.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 62

Adjournment granted.

Date : 10.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS - 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 63

Pursis filed.

Date : 10.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 64

Adjournment granted.

Date : 10.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad