

Order Below Exh. No. 65

Other side to say.

Date : 12.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS - 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 66

Seen.

Date : 12.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 67

Affidavit read and recorded.

Date : 12.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS - 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 68

Defendant no. 8 say on exh. 56 seen.

Date : 12.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 69

Defendant no. 3, 5, 7 ,8 adjournment allowed.

Date : 12.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS - 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 70

Defendant no. 3, 5 adjournment allowed.

Date : 12.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 71

Other side to say on production of document.

Date : 12.09.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad