

Order Below Exh. No. 72

Defendant no. 10, 11 filed suo moto appearance pursis seen.

Date : 08.10.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS - 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 73

Defendant no. 10, 11 VP filed.

Date : 08.10.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 74

Defendant no. 10, 11 adjournment granted.

Date : 08.10.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS - 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 75

Defendant no. 3 and 5 filed say on application dated 02.09.2025 seen.

Date : 08.10.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 76

Defendant no. 3, 4, 5, 6 filed Hamipatra Seen on 08.10.2025.

Date : 08.10.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS - 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 77

Defendant no. 12 and 13 V.P filed.

Date : 08.10.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 78

Defendant no. 12 and 13 address pursis seen.

Date : 08.10.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS - 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 79

Defendant no. 12 and 13 adjournment granted.

Date : 08.10.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad