

Order Below Exh. No. 80

Read and recorded.

Date : 19.11.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS. 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 81

Affidavit of exh. 80 read and recorded.

Date : 19.11.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 82

Read and recorded.

Date : 19.11.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS. 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 83

Affidavit of exh. 82 read and recorded.

Date : 19.11.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS. 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 84

Defendant no. 2 filed V.P.

Date : 19.11.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS. 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 85

Seen.

Date : 19.11.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 86

Read and recorded.

Date : 19.11.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS. 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 87

Affidavit of exh. 86 Read and recorded.

Date : 19.11.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

Order Below Exh. No. 88

Read and recorded.

Date : 19.11.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad

RCS. 219/2025

Order Below Exh. No. 89

Affidavit of exh. 88 Read and recorded.

Date : 19.11.2025

(R. A. Sawant)
2nd Jt. C.J.J.D, Saswad